

Safe Snacks for Class Parties Ingredients List

POPCORN

Herr's



INGREDIENTS: POPCORN, VEGETABLE OIL (CONTAINS ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING: CORN, COTTONSEED, SUNFLOWER, SOYBEAN, PALM), BUTTER POWDER (BUTTER [CREAM, SALT], NONFAT DRY MILK, BUTTERMILK, SODIUM CITRATE, CITRIC ACID, TOCOPHEROL [ANTI-OXIDANT], BETA CAROTENE [COLOR]), SALT, NONFAT DRY MILK, BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), BETA CAROTENE [COLOR], TOCOPHEROL [ANTI-OXIDANT], ANNATTO EXTRACT.

CONTAINS MILK.



Smartfood



INGREDIENTS: POPCORN, VEGETABLE OIL (CORN, CANOLA, AND/OR SUNFLOWER OIL), NATURAL FLAVORS, WHEY, MALTODEXTRIN (MADE FROM CORN), BUTTERMILK, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), AND SALT.
CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.

Utz



INGREDIENTS: Popcorn, Vegetable Oil (Contains One Or More Of The Following: Cottonseed Oil, Corn Oil, Canola Oil Or Sunflower Oil), Salt, Natural Butter Flavor, Beta Carotene (For Color).

CONTAINS MILK

Made in a peanut and tree nut free facility.

Gluten Free

Safe Snacks for Class Parties Ingredients List

PRETZELS

Bachmann



INGREDIENTS: Wheat flour, salt, sunflower oil or corn oil, malt syrup, soda.

Contains wheat.

Made in a nut free facility.

Herr's



INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, AMIN MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), OPLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), FOLIC ACID, T. MALT, VEGETABLE OIL (CONTAINS ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING: PALM, COTTONSEED, PALM, SOYBEAN, FLOWER), YEAST, SODA.

CONTAINS WHEAT.

Utz



INGREDIENTS: Wheat flour, salt, corn oil, malt syrup (derived from barley), sugar, yeast, soda.

ALLERGY INFORMATION: Contains wheat. This product is also made on a production line with other items that contain sesame seeds.

Made in A Peanut And Tree Nut Free Facility.

Safe Snacks for Class Parties Ingredients List

SNACKS

Lay's Original Chips



Ingredients

Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Canola, Corn, Soybean, and/or Sunflower Oil), and Salt.

Pirate's Booty



INGREDIENTS: CORNMEAL, RICE FLOUR, SUNFLOWER OIL AND/OR EXPELLER PRESSED CANOLA OIL, CHEDDAR CHEESE (CULTURED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES), WHEY, BUTTERMILK, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, SEA SALT, CITRIC ACID AND LACTIC ACID (FOR FLAVOR), ORGANIC BLACK PEPPER. **CONTAINS MILK**

Safe Snacks for Class Parties Ingredients List

GRAHAM CRACKERS

Nabisco



INGREDIENTS: UNBLEACHED ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), FOLIC ACID), GRAHAM FLOUR (WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT FLOUR), SUGAR, CANOLA OIL, PALM OIL, MOLASSES, LEAVENING (BAKING SODA, CALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SALT.

CONTAINS: WHEAT.

**CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED
FOOD INGREDIENT**

Teddy Grahams



**Teddy
Grahams**

Honey

INGREDIENTS: GRAHAM FLOUR (WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT FLOUR), ENRICHED UNBLEACHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, CANOLA OIL, DEXTROSE, HONEY, CALCIUM CARBONATE (SOURCE OF CALCIUM), MALTODEXTRIN, BAKING SODA, SALT, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR.

CONTAINS: WHEAT, SOY.



Safe Snacks for Class Parties Ingredients List

CRACKERS

Goldfish



MADE WITH SMILES AND UNBLEACHED ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR [FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), FOLIC ACID], CHEDDAR CHEESE [(PASTEURIZED CULTURED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES), ANNATTO], VEGETABLE OILS (CANOLA, SUNFLOWER AND/OR SOYBEAN), CONTAINS 2 PERCENT OR LESS OF: SALT, YEAST, SUGAR, SPICES, AUTOLYZED YEAST, LEAVENING (MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, AMMONIUM BICARBONATE, BAKING SODA) AND ONION POWDER.
PEPPERIDGE FARM, INC.

Animal



INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE [VITAMIN B1], RIBOFLAVIN [VITAMIN B2], FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, SALT, BAKING SODA (FOR LEAVENING), SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), NATURAL FLAVOR, SPICE.
CONTAINS: SOY, WHEAT
MAY CONTAIN EGG, MILK.

Safe Snacks for Class Parties Ingredients List

FRUIT

Apple Slices



INGREDIENTS: APPLES, ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C) TO PROMOTE WHITENESS AND CALCIUM CARBONATE TO MAINTAIN TEXTURE.

Small EZ peel clementines



or

